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Martin Geoffrey Scovell

Director Information

Title Mr
Name
Postcode MK41 0DS
Date of birth
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
WOODGATE MARKETING LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MATSSOFT LIMITED

DAC GROUP UK OPERATIONS LTD
EVOLVING PACKAGING LIMITED

EVOLVING PACKAGING LIMITED
HAMSARD 3099 LIMITED
HAMSARD 3099 LIMITED

KEATING GROUP GRAVURE
CYLINDERS LIMITED

KEATING GROUP MOLD LIMITED
KEATING GRAPHIC SYSTEMS UK
LIMITED

KEATING GROUP BRADLEY FOLD
LIMITED

KEATING GROUP SPECIALIST
CYLINDERS LIMITED

KEATING GROUP LIVINGSTON
LIMITED

KEATING GROUP LETCHWORTH
LIMITED

ACCELERATED BRANDS LIMITED
THE EVOLVING PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

THE EVOLVING PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

November 1959

Martin Geoffrey Scovell

Number
02792603

Number

08749679
06478896
06504792
06504792
06437703
06437703
02140707

04220596
02441219

03492527

04042982

04042986

02733437

06028309
06091516

06091516

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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908516518

908516518

393 Goldington Road

Bedford
British

App. Date Res. Date
22/02/1993

App. Date Res. Date
25/10/2013 08/04/2019
10/04/2008 28/02/2011
18/03/2008
18/03/2008
28/01/2008 31/12/2012
28/01/2008 31/12/2012
28/06/2007

28/06/2007
28/06/2007

28/06/2007

28/06/2007

28/06/2007

28/06/2007

19/06/2007
20/03/2007

20/03/2007

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company

Secretary
Director
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Martin Geoffrey Scovell

EVOLVING MEDIA LIMITED
EVOLVING MEDIA LIMITED

WOODGATE MARKETING LIMITED

NETCALL SYSTEMS LIMITED

LINK INFORMATION SYSTEMS
LIMITED

LINK INFORMATION SYSTEMS
LIMITED

NETCALL SYSTEMS LIMITED
LINK MARKETING AND DESIGN
LIMITED

READESIGN LIMITED

SCOVELL ALLEN ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

SYNERGY SALES PROMOTION
LIMITED

LINK PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

THE CHURCH AGENCY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04340494
04340494

02792603

03662618

03800441

03800441

03662618
03639137

03478418
02674041

02445997

02382107

02176150

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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30/06/2005
16/10/2002

10/10/2002

13/06/2001

16/07/1999

16/07/1999

05/11/1998
28/09/1998

10/12/1997
19/12/1991

23/11/1991

23/04/1991

20/04/1991

908516518

01/01/2013
31/12/2012

01/04/2004

04/08/2017

20/11/2006

30/11/2002

08/04/2019
27/09/2000

28/02/2000

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary

Director

Director



